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Eden
SILICA FREE AFTIFICIAL STONE TOP SOLID SURFACE TOP CETOP iC
Code Picture Description RRP i
P Alpine White Carrara White Nero Marquina Integrateq Basalion Benchto;.: Only Gloss White Ceramic Top | Standard Ceramic Top
(AW) (GW) (NM) Chiefly Matte White Top (0B) (PC)
(CH) (PSBW)
EDE63W-CO CETO Eden Fluted Wall Hung PVC
f i Cabinet with Soft closing drawers
= Size:590*355*520mm $390.00 PC6036 $84.00
Default Handle: CAHDL120-BG*2
EDEG3W-PO Classic Oak/Prime Oak
EDEG4W-CO CETO Eden Wall Hung PVC Cabinet
with Soft closing drawers
Size:590*455*520mm $410.00 AW-Q64 $170.00 GW-Q64 $176.00 NM-Q64 $156.00 CH6046MW $260.00 PSBW64 $220.00 D600B $110.00 PC6046 $84.00
Default Handle: CAHDL120-BG*2
EDEG4W-PO Classic Oak/Prime Oak
EDE73W-CO CETO Eden Wall Hung PVC Cabinet
x '] with Soft closing drawers
I f Size:740*355*520mm $480.00 PC7536 $120.00
T ) Default Handle: CAHDL150-BG*2
EDE73W-PO ‘ Classic Oak/Prime Oak
EDE74W-CO CETO Eden Wall Hung PVC Cabinet
with Soft closing drawers
Size:740*455*520mm $500.00 AW-Q74 $196.00 GW-Q74 $204.00 NM-Q74 $184.00 CH7546MW $290.00 PSBW74 $260.00 D750B $144.00 PC7546 $120.00
Default Handle: CAHDL150-BG*2
EDE74W-PO Classic Oak/Prime Oak
N CETO Eden Wall Hung PVC Cabinet
EDEOIW-CO [ f with Soft closing drawers
Size:890*355*520mm $590.00 PC9036 $156.00
T Default Handle: CAHDL200-BG*2
EDES3W-PO I i Classic Oak/Prime Oak
M CETO Eden Wall Hung PVC Cabinet
EDE94W-CO i with Soft closing drawers
. Size:890*455*520mm $610.00 AW-Q94 $216.00 GW-Q94 $230.00 NM-Q94 $210.00 CH9046MW $330.00 PSBW94 $280.00 D900B $180.00 PC9046 $156.00
Default Handle: CAHDL200-BG*2
EDES4W-PO Classic Oak/Prime Oak
EDE1200W-CO
$790.00 AW-Q124 $270.00 GW-Q124 $290.00 NM-Q124 $270.00 CH1246MW $350.00 PSBW124 $330.00 D120B $276.00 PC1246 $236.00
CETO Eden Wall Hung PVC Cabinet
EDE1200W-PO with Soft closing drawers
Size:1190*455*520mm
Default Handle: CAHDL250-BG*4
EDE1220W-CO Classic Oak/Prime Oak
$770.00 AW-Q124D $270.00 GW-Q124D $290.00 NM-Q124D $270.00 CH1246MWD $390.00 PSBW124D $350.00 D1200BB $390.00 PC1246D $276.00
EDE1220W-PO
EDE1500W-CO i i
$1,000.00 AW-Q154 $320.00 GW-Q154 $336.00 | NM-Q154 $316.00 CH1546MW $370.00 PSBW154 | $350.00 PC1546 $680.00
EDE1500W-PO CETO Eden Wall Hung PVC Cabinet
with Soft closing drawers
Size:1490*455*520mm
Default Handle: CAHDL250-BG*4
EDE1550W-CO Classic Oak/Prime Oak
$980.00 AW-Q154D $340.00 GW-Q154D $350.00 NM-Q154D $330.00 CH1546DMW $410.00 PSBW154D $370.00 PC1546D $720.00
EDE1550W-PO
HANDLE SELECTIONS RRP
120mm
CAHDL120- by -MW/MB/GM/BG/BN $10.00
150mm
CAHDL1S0- ./ -MW/MB/GM/BG/BN $10.00
e 00mm
CAHDL200- % -MW/MB/GM/BG/BN $1000
250mm
CAHDL250- -MW/MB/GM/BG/BN $10.00
CAHDL300- . ?ﬂ&?rﬁa: MBG/EN $10.00
Oct 2025 Free Sydney Metro Delivery OVER $300 CETO 2
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Artis - S
SILICA FREE AFTIFICIAL STONE TOP SOLID SURFACE TOP
Code Picture Description RRP
P Alpine White Carrara White Nero Marquina Benchto;? iy
Matte White Top
(AW) (GW) (NM) (PSBW)
— CETO Artis Wall-Hung PVC fluted Curved
ARTBO00W-D-CO Vanity, Single Soft-Close Main Drawer with a
Hidden Smaller and Shallower Internal Top
ART600W-D-PO Drawer $800.00 AW-Q65CV $210.00 GW-Q65CV $200.00 NW-Q65CV $192.00 PSBW65CV |$270.00
Size:600*493*470mm
Default handle: CAHDL120-BG*1
ART600W-D-WAL Color:Classic Oak / Prime Oak / Walnut
ART750W-D-CO CET_O Ani; Wall-Hung PVC ﬂmed Curved_
Cabinet, Single Soft-Close Main Drawer with
a Hidden Smaller and Shallower Internal Top
ART750W-D-PO Drawer $1,000.00 AW-Q75CV $240.00 GW-Q75CV $204.00 NM-Q75CV $220.00 PSBW75CV ($300.00
750*493*470mm
Default Handle: CAHDL150-BG*1
ART750W-D-WAL Color:Classic Oak / Prime Oak / Walnut
CETO Artis Wall-Hung PVC fluted Curved
ART900W-D-CO Cabinet, Single Soft-Close Main Drawer with
a Hidden Smaller and Shallower Internal Top
ART900W-D-PO Drawer $1,200.00 AW-Q95CV $260.00 GW-Q95CV $260.00 NW-Q95CV $250.00 PSBW95CV |$330.00
900%493*470mm
Default Handle: CAHDL200-BG*1
ARTO00W-D-WAL Color:Classic Oak / Prime Oak / Walnut
ART1200W-D-CO
ART1200W-D-PO $1,300.00 AW-Q125CV $320.00 GW-Q125CV $320.00 NM-Q125CV $310.00 PSBW125CV |$370.00
CETO Artis Wall-Hung PVC fluted Curved
Cabinet, Two Soft-Close Main Drawers with a
ART1200W-D-WAL Hidden Smaller and Shallower Internal Top
Drawer, Single / Double Bowl
12007*493*550mm
ART1220W-D-CO Default Handle: CAHDL250-BG*2
Color:Classic Oak / Prime Oak / Walnut
ART1220W-D-PO $1,300.00 AW-Q125DCV $320.00 GW-Q125DCV $320.00 NM-Q125DCV $310.00 PSBW\)%DC $390.00
ART1220W-D-WAL
ART1500W-D-CO CETO Artis Wall-Hung PVC fluted Curved
Cabinet, Two Soft-Close Main Drawers with a
Hidden Smaller and Shallower Internal Top
ART1500W-D-PO Drawer, Single Bowl $1,400.00 AW-Q155DCV $380.00 GW-Q155CV $400.00 NM-Q155CV $390.00 PSBW155CV |$390.00
1500*493*550mm
Default Handle: CAHDL250-BG*2
ART1500W-D-WAL Color:Classic Oak / Prime Oak / Walnut
ART1550W-D-CO CETO Artis Wall-Hung PVC fluted Curved
Cabinet, Two Soft-Close Main Drawer with a
Hidden Smaller and Shallower Internal Top PSBW155DC
ART1550W-D-PO Drawer, Double Bowl $1,400.00 AW-Q155DCV $380.00 GW-Q155CV $400.00 NM-Q155CV $390.00 $410.00
493" \
1500*493*550mm
Default Handle: CAHDL250-BG*2
ART1550W-D-WAL Color:Classic Oak / Prime Oak / Walnut
HANDLE SELECTIONS RRP
120mm
CAHDL120- TS _MW/MB/GM/BG/BN $10.00
gt 150mm
CAHDL150- / _MW/MB/GM/BG/BN $10.00
e 200mm
CAHDL200- % _MW/MB/GM/BG/BN $10.00
250mm
CAHDL250- e _MW/MB/GM/BG/BN $10.00
- » / 300mm )
CAHDL300. MW/MB/GM/BG/BN $10.00
Oct 2025 Free Sydney Metro Delivery OVER $300 CETO 3
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Code

Picture

Description

SILICA FREE AFTIFICIAL STONE TOP

SOLID SURFACE TOP

Alpine White
(AW)

Carrara White
(GW)

Nero Marquina
(NM)

Benchtop Only
Matte White Top
(PSBW)

Oct 2025

Free Sydney Metro Delivery OVER $300

CETO 4
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Artis-D
SILICA FREE AFTIFICIAL STONE TOP SOLID SURFACE TOP
Code Picture Description RRP
P Alpine White Carrara White Nero Marquina Benchto;_w only
(AW) (GW) (NM) Matte White Top
(PSBW)
ARTB00W-D-CO
CETO Artis Wall-Hung PVC fluted Curved
Cabinet with Soft-Close Drawers
ART600W-D-PO Size:600°493"550mm $800.00 AW-QB5CV $210.00 GW-QB5CV $200.00 NW-Q65CV $192.00 PSBW6B5CV |  $270.00
Default handle: CAHDL120-BG*2
Color:Classic Oak / Prime Oak / Walnut
ART600W-D-WAL
ART750W-D-CO
CETO Artis Wall-Hung PVC fluted Curved
Cabinet with Soft-Close Drawers
ART750W-D-PO Size:750*493*550mm $1,000.00 AW-Q75CV $240.00 GW-Q75CV $204.00 NM-Q75CV $220.00 PSBW75CV $300.00
Default Handle: CAHDL150-BG*2
Color:Classic Oak / Prime Oak / Walnut
ART750W-D-WAL
ART900W-D-CO
CETO Artis Wall-Hung PVC fluted Curved
Cabinet with Soft-Close Drawers
ART900W-D-PO Size:900°493"550mm $1,200.00 AW-Q95CV $260.00 GW-Q95CV $260.00 NW-Q95CV $250.00 PSBW95CV | $330.00
Default Handle: CAHDL200-BG*2
Color:Classic Oak / Prime Oak / Walnut
ART900W-D-WAL
ART1200W-D-CO
CETO Artis Wall-Hung PVC fluted Curved
Cabinet with Soft-Close Drawers, Single Bowl
ART1200W-D-PO Size:1200*493*550mm $1,300.00 AW-Q125CV $320.00 GW-Q125CV $320.00 NM-Q125CV $310.00 PSBW125CV $370.00
Default Handle: CAHDL250-BG*4
Color:Classic Oak / Prime Oak / Walnut
ART1200W-D-WAL
ART1220W-D-CO
CETO Artis Wall-Hung PVC fluted Curved
Cabinet with Soft-Close Drawers, Double Bow!
ART1220W-D-PO . Size:1200*493*550mm $1,300.00 AW-Q125DCV $320.00 GW-Q125DCV $320.00 NM-Q125DCV $310.00 PSBW125DCV | $390.00
1 Default Handle: CAHDL250-BG*4
Color:Classic Oak / Prime Oak / Walnut
ART1220W-D-WAL
ART1500W-D-CO

Oct 2025

Free Sydney Metro Delivery OVER $300

CETO 5
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Artis-D
SILICA FREE AFTIFICIAL STONE TOP SOLID SURFACE TOP
Code Picture Description RRP
Alpine White Carrara White Nero Marquina Benchto;_w only
Matte White Top
(AW) (GW) (NM) (PSBW)
m)‘m m"“ H Wlﬂ' " CETO Artis Wall-Hung PVC fluted Curved
\‘ i ) Cabinet with Soft-Close Drawers, Single Bow!
ART1500W-D-PO Size:1500*493*550mm $1,400.00 AW-Q155DCV $380.00 GW-Q155CV $400.00 NM-Q155CV $390.00 PSBW155CV $390.00
Default Handle: CAHDL250-BG*4
Color:Classic Oak / Prime Oak / Walnut
ART1500W-D-WAL
ART1550W-D-CO
|
i CETO Artis Wall-Hung PVC fluted Curved
Cabinet with Soft-Close Drawers, Double Bow!
ART1550W-D-PO E Size:1500*493*550mm $1,400.00 AW-Q155DCV $380.00 GW-Q155CV $400.00 NM-Q155CV $390.00 PSBW155DCV | $410.00
Default Handle: CAHDL250-BG*4
Color:Classic Oak / Prime Oak / Walnut
ART1550W-D-WAL
HANDLE SELECTIONS RRP
120mm
CAHDL120- »y -MW/MB/GM/BG/BN $10.00
s 150mm
CAHDL150- »X MW/MB/GM/BG/BN $10.00
s 00mm
CAHDL200- % MWIMB/GMEBG/EN $10.00
50mm
CAHDL250- - _MW/MB/GM/BG/BN $10.00
00mm
CAHDL300- WIMB/GMBG/EN $10.00
Oct 2025 Free Sydney Metro Delivery OVER $300 CETO 6




c=T1T0O

Rome

sale@poseidonbk.com.au
www.poseidonbk.com.au

02 9748 4735

Code

Picture

Description

RRP

SILICA FREE AFTIFICIAL STONE TOP

SOLID SURFACE TOP

CERAMIC
TOP

Alpine White
(AW)

Carrara White

(GW)

Nero Marquina
(NM)

Integrated Basin Top
Chiefly
(CH)

Benchtop Only
Matte White Top
(PSBW)

Gloss White
Ceramic Top
(DB)

Standard Ceramic|
Top
(PC)

Elivia Ceramic
Top
(BT)

ROMG4W-MW

CETO Rome Wall Hung PVC Cabinet
with Soft closing drawers
Size:600*455*520mm

Default Handle: CAHDL120-BG*2
Matte White

$442.00

AW-Q64 $170.00

GW-Q64

$176.00

NM-Q64 $156.00

CH6046MW $260.00

PSBW64 $220.00

D600B $110.00

PC6046 $84.00

60BT | $140.00

ROM74W-MW

CETO Rome Wall Hung PVC Cabinet
with Soft closing drawers
Size:750%455*520mm

Default Handle: CAHDL150-BG*2
Matte White

$532.00

AW-Q74 $196.00

GW-Q74

$204.00

NM-Q74 $184.00

CH7546MW $290.00

PSBW74 $260.00

D750B $144.00

PC7546 | $120.00

75BT | $160.00

ROM94W-MW

CETO Rome Wall Hung PVC Cabinet
with Soft closing drawers
Size:900*455*520mm

Default Handle: CAHDL200-BG*2
Matte White

$620.00

AW-Q94 $216.00

GW-Q94

$230.00

NM-Q94 $210.00

CH9046MW |  $330.00

PSBW94 | $280.00

D900B $180.00

PC9046 | $156.00

90BT | $180.00

ROM1200W-MW

CETO Rome Wall Hung PVC Cabinet
with Soft closing drawers

Single Bowl

Size: 1200*455*520mm

Default Handle: CAHDL250-BG*4
Matte White

$874.00

AW-Q124 | $270.00

GW-Q124

$290.00

NM-Q124 $270.00

CH1246MW |  $350.00

PSBW124 |  $330.00

D120B $276.00

PC1246 | $236.00

120BT | $350.00

ROM1220W-MW

CETO Rome Wall Hung PVC Cabinet
with Soft closing drawers

Double Bowl

Size: 1200*455*520mm

Default Handle: CAHDL250-BG*4
Matte White

AW-Q124D| $270.00

GW-Q124D

$290.00

NM-Q124D | $270.00

CH1246MWD|  $390.00

PSBW124D[ $350.00

D1200BB | $390.00

PC1246D| $276.00

122BT | $370.00

ROM1500W-MW

ROM1550W-MW

CETO Rome Wall Hung PVC Cabinet
Single Bowl

Size: 1500*455*520mm

Default Handle: CAHDL250-BG*4
Matte White

$1,054.00

AW-Q154 | $320.00

GW-Q154

$336.00

NM-Q154 $316.00

CH1546MW |  $370.00

PSBW154 |  $350.00

PC1546 | $680.00

CETO Rome Wall Hung PVC Cabinet
Double Bowl

Size: 1500*455*520mm

Default Handle: CAHDL250-BG*4
Matte White

AW-Q154D| $340.00

GW-Q154D

$350.00

NM-Q154D | $330.00

CH1546DMW|  $410.00

PSBW154D| $370.00

PC1546D | $720.00

HANDLE SELECTIONS

CAHDL120- » jni\ol\;r/]l\rzB/GM/BG/BN

CAHDL150- ;é WMBIGMEGIEN

CAHDL200- % -Zn?l?/;?nr;B/GM/BG/BN

CAHDL250- e “$ = WMBIGMBGEN

CAHDL300- -Sn?l?/\;?nr;B/GM/BG/BN
Oct 2025

Free Sydney Metro Delivery OVER $300

CETO 7
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Revive WH

Code

Picture

Description

SILICA FREE AFTIFICIAL STONE TOP

SOLID SURFACE TOP

sale@poseidonbk.com.au
www.poseidonbk.com.au
02 9748 4735

CERAMIC
TOP

Alpine White
(AW)

Carrara White
(GW)

Nero Marquina
(Nm)

Integrated Basin Top
Chiefly
(CH)

Benchtop Only
Matte White Top
(PSBW)

Gloss White Ceramic
Top
(DB)

Standard Ceramic Top
(PC)

Elivia Ci

eramic Top
(BT)

REV64W-MW

CETO Revive Wall Hung PVC Cabinet
with U shape soft closing drawers
Size:600*455*550mm

Matte White

$426.00

AW-Q64 $170.00

GW-Q64 $176.00

NM-Q64 $156.00

CH6046MW $260.00

PSBW64 $220.00

D600B $110.00

PC6046 $84.00

60BT

$140.00

REV74W-MW

CETO Revive Wall Hung PVC Cabinet
with U shape soft closing drawers
Size:750*455*550mm

Matte White

$462.00

AW-Q74 $196.00

GW-Q74 $204.00

NM-Q74 $184.00

CH7546MW $290.00

PSBW74 $260.00

D750B $144.00

PC7546 $120.00

75BT

$160.00

REV94W-MW

CETO Revive Wall Hung PVC Cabinet
with U shape soft closing drawers
Size:900*455*550mm

Matte White

$496.00

AW-Q94 $216.00

GW-Q94 $230.00

NM-Q94 $210.00

CH9046MW $330.00

PSBW94 $280.00

D900B $180.00

PC9046 $156.00

90BT

$180.00

REV1200W -MW

REV1220W -MW

CETO Revive Wall Hung PVC Cabinet
with U shape soft closing drawers
Single Bowl

Size: 1200*455*550mm

Matte White

$640.00

AW-Q124 $270.00

GW-Q124 $290.00

NM-Q124 $270.00

CH1246MW $350.00

PSBW124 $330.00

D120B $276.00

PC1246 $236.00

120BT

$350.00

CETO Revive Wall Hung PVC Cabinet
with U shape soft closing drawers
double Bowl

Size: 1200*455*550mm

Matte White

$750.00

AW-Q124D $280.00

GW-Q124D $290.00

NM-Q124D $270.00

CH1246DMW $390.00

PSBW124D | $350.00

D120BB | $390.00

PC1246D | $276.00

122BT

$370.00

REV1500W -MW

REV1550W -MW

CETO Revive Wall Hung PVC Cabinet
with U shape soft closing drawers
Single Bowl

Size: 1500*455*550mm

$790.00

AW-Q154 $320.00

GW-Q154 $336.00

NM-Q154 $316.00

CH1546MW $370.00

PSBW154 | $350.00

PC1546

CETO Revive Wall Hung PVC Cabinet
with U shape soft closing drawers
Double Bowl

Size: 1500455*550mm

$890.00

AW-Q154D $340.00

GW-Q154D $350.00

NM-Q154D $330.00

CH1546DMW $410.00

PSBW154D | $370.00

PC1546D

Oct 2025

Free Sydney Metro Delivery OVER $300

CETO 8




sale@poseidonbk.com.au

C=T1T0 www.poseidonbk.com.au
02 9748 4735
Revive Slim
CERAMIC
TOP
Code Picture Description RRP
Standard Ceramic Top
(PC)
= CETO Revive Wall Hung PVC Cabinet with U shape soft
closing drawers
REV63W-MW Size-600*355*550mm $416.00 PC6036 $84.00
Matte White
- CETO Revive Wall Hung PVC Cabinet with U shape soft
closing drawers
REV73W-MW Size-750*355*550mm $450.00 PC7536 $120.00
Matte White
= CETO Revive Wall Hung PVC Cabinet with U shape soft
closing drawers
REV93W-MW Size:900*355*550mm $486.00 PC9036 $156.00
Matte White
Oct 2025 Free Sydney Metro Delivery OVER $300 CETO 9
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Revive Floor + KB

CERAMIC

SILICA FREE AFTIFICIAL STONE TOP SOLID SURFACE TOP ToP

Code Picture Description RRP Integrated Basin Top Benchtop Only Gloss White Ceramic

Chiefly Matte White Top Top
(CH) (PSBW) (DB)

Standard Ceramic Top |Elivia Ceramic Top!
(PC) (BT)

Alpine White Carrara White Nero Marquina
(AW) (GW) (NM)

CETO Revive PVC Cabinet with U
shape soft closing drawers With Leg
Size:600%455*550mm

nl Matte White

REV64LG-MW $454.00 AW-Q64 $170.00 | GW-Q64 $176.00 NM-Q64 $156.00 CH6046MW $260.00 PSBW64 $220.00 D600B $110.00 PC6046 $84.00 60BT | $140.00

P64KB KICKBOARD $60.00

CETO Revive PVC Cabinet with U
shape soft closing drawers with Leg
Size:750*455*550mm

Matte White

REV74LG-MW $496.00 AW-Q74 $196.00 | GW-Q74 $204.00 NM-Q74 $184.00 CH7546MW $290.00 PSBW74 $260.00 D750B $144.00 PC7546 $120.00 75BT | $160.00

P74KB KICKBOARD $80.00

CETO Revive PVC Cabinet with U
shape soft closing drawers with Leg
Size:900%455*550mm

i Matte White

REV94LG-MW $608.00 AW-Q94 $216.00 | GW-Q94 $230.00 NM-Q94 $210.00 CH9046MW $330.00 PSBW94 $280.00 D900B $180.00 PC9046 $156.00 90BT | $180.00

P94KB KICKBOARD $92.00

CETO Revive PVC Cabinet with U
shape soft closing drawers with Leg
REV1200LG-MW r Single Bowl $780.00 AW-Q124 $270.00 | GW-Q124 $290.00 NM-Q124 $270.00 CH1246MW $350.00 PSBW124 $330.00 D120B $276.00 PC1246 $236.00 120BT | $350.00
; Size: 1200*455*550mm

Matte White

CETO Revive PVC Cabinet with U
i A L shape soft closing drawers with Leg

I_ Double Bowl $780.00 AW-Q124D | $280.00 [GW-Q124D| $290.00 NM-Q124D | $270.00 | CH1246DMW $390.00 PSBW124D | $350.00 D120BB $390.00 PC1246D | $276.00 122BT | $370.00
Size: 1200*455*550mm
Matte White

REV1220LG-MW

P124KB KICKBOARD $99.00

CETO Revive PVC Cabinet with U
shape soft closing drawers with Leg
REV1500LG-MW r Single Bowl $872.00 AW-Q154 $320.00 | GW-Q154 $336.00 NM-Q154 $316.00 CH1546MW $370.00 PSBW 154 $350.00 PC1546 $680.00
= Size: 1500*455*550mm

Matte White

CETO Revive PVC Cabinet with U
shape soft closing drawers with Leg
REV1550LG-MW i I. b L Double Bowl $872.00 AW-Q154D | $340.00 (GW-Q154D| $350.00 NM-Q154D | $330.00 | CH1546DMW $410.00 PSBW154D | $370.00 PC1546D | $720.00
Size: 1500*455*550mm

Matte White

P154KB KICKBOARD $120.00

Oct 2025 Free Sydney Metro Delivery OVER $300 CETO 10
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Revive Shaving Cabinet

Product Code Picture Description

PVC full Polyurethane white
Adjustable tampered glass shelves RRP
Coper free mirror

Poncil edae

600*750*155mm
REVS-600 Double Doors $288.00
Matte White

750*750*155mm
REVS-750 . Double Doors $312.00
Matte White

900*750*155mm
REVS-900 Double Doors $330.00
Matte White

1198*750*155mm
REVS-1200 Three Doors $440.00
Matte White

1480*750*155mm
REVS-1500 Four Doors $512.00
Matte White

Oct 2025 Free Sydney Metro Delivery OVER $300 CETO 11
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H Miami - Disc.
NEW SILICA FREE STONE TOP SOLID SURFACETOP CETOP ©
Code Picture Description RRP Alpine White Carrara White Nero Marquina Integra::ed_ Bfasln Top Benchto;_z Only Gloss White Ceramic Top Standard Ceramic
(AW) (GW) (NM) hiefly Matte White Top (DB) Top
(CH) (PSBW) (PC)
HCM64W-MB $360.00
CETO H Miami Wall Hung
PVC Cabinet with Soft closing
HCM64W-MW doors $360.00 AW-Q64 $170.00 GW-Q64 $176.00 NM-Q64 $156.00 CH6046MW $260.00 PSBW64 $220.00 D600B $110.00 PC6046 $84.00
Size:590*455*480mm
Matte Green/Black/White
HCM64W-MG $360.00
HCM74LW-MB $556.00
HCM74LW-MW $556.00
HCM74LW-MG CETO Miami Wall Hung PVC $556.00
Cabinet with Soft closing door
and Left/ Right Hand Drawer AW-Q74 $196.00 GW-Q74 $204.00 NM-Q74 $184.00 CH7546MW $290.00 PSBW74 $260.00 D750B $144.00 PC7546 | $120.00
Size:740*455*480mm
HCM74RW-MB Matte Green/Black/White $556.00
HCM74RW-MW $556.00
HCM74RW-MG $556.00
HCM94LW-MB $596.00
HCM94LW-MW $596.00
HCM94LW-MG CETO Miami Wall Hung PVC $596.00
Cabinet with Soft closing door
and Left/ Right Hand Drawer AW-Q94 $216.00 GW-Q94 $230.00 NM-Q94 $210.00 CH9046MW $330.00 PSBW94 $280.00 D900B $180.00 PC9046 | $156.00
Size: 890*455*480mm
HCMBS4RW-MB Matte Green/Black/White (HESED
HCM94RW-MW $596.00
HCM9RW-MG $596.00
HCM1221W-MB $900.00 AW-Q124 GW-Q124 NM-Q124 CH1246MW PSBW124 D120B PC1246
CETO Miami Wall Hung PVC
Cabinet with Soft closing
Central drawer and side doors
HCM1221W-MG Size: 1210*455*480mm $900.00 $270.00 $290.00 $270.00 $350.00 $330.00 $276.00 $236.00
For Single/Double Bowl AW-Q124D GW-Q124D NM-Q124D CH1246MWD PSBW124D D1200BB PC1246D
Matte Green/Black/White
HCM1221W-MW $900.00
) /
HCM1521W-MG ) N CETO Miami Wall Hung PVC | $1,000.00 | AW-Q154 $320.00 GW-Q154 $336.00 NM-Q154 $316.00 CH1546MW |  $370.00 PSBW154 | $350.00 PC1546 | $680.00
[ ) Cabinet with Soft closing Soft
closing Central door and Side
HCM1521W-MG -~ Drawers $1,000.00
Size: 1490*455*480mm
~ For Single/Double Bowl AW-Q154D $340.00 GW-Q154D $350.00 NM-Q154D $330.00 CH1546DMW $410.00 PSBW154D $370.00 PC1546D | $720.00
HCM1521W-MG Matte Green/Black/White $1,000.00
HANDLE SELECTIONS RRP
CHHDL-BG ) Harrington Handle Brushed $10.00
Gold
Harrington Handle
CHHDL-MB , RN $1000
CHHDL-BN H‘arrlngton Handle Brushed $10.00
Nickel
CHHDL-GM Harrington Handle $10.00
Gun Metal
Oct 2025 Free Sydney Metro Delivery OVER $300 CETO12




